

Category No. :

A

Project: 10255 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 6: Adams HS Athletics & Long Meadow Elementary Playground

Bids Due:	12/17/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/17/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Earthwork & Site Utilities

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Erth-Con	\$173,417	x				\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Jacklyn	\$129,000	x				\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 129,000.00									

Company Name: Jacklyn  
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.  
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

B

Project: 10255 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 6: Adams HS Athletics & Long Meadow Elementary Playground

Bids Due:	12/17/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/17/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Concrete

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Erth-Con	\$104,250	x				\$3,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Midtown Group	\$287,000	x				\$5,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
McCarthy Construction	\$106,240	x				\$2,125	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
J.J. Barney Construction	\$170,000	x				\$1,870	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Albanelli Cement Contractors	\$117,800	x				\$1,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 104,250.00									

Company Name: Erth-Con  
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.  
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

C

Project: 10255 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 6: Adams HS Athletics & Long Meadow Elementary Playground

Bids Due:	12/17/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/17/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Fencing

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Action Traffic Maintenance	\$23,267	x					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	with temp fencing \$46,217
Michigan Fence Outlet	\$49,855	x					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Nationwide Construction Group	\$55,568	x				\$277	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kimberly Fence	\$37,434	x				\$936	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	nothing signed
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 23,267.00									

Company Name: Action Traffic Maintenance

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

D

Project: 10255 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 6: Adams HS Athletics & Long Meadow Elementary Playground

Bids Due:	12/17/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/17/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Handrails

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Nationwide Construction Group	\$18,962	x				\$94	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Campbell & Shaw Steel	\$38,500	x				\$770	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
I.F. Metalworks	\$41,140					\$2,057	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Men of Steel	\$41,740	x				\$400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Future Fabricating	\$39,022	x				\$391	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 18,962.00									

Company Name: Nationwide Construction Group

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools